

MHLA170006462025



Order below Exh.05 in HMP No.97/2025.
Pooja Prakash Lavand Vs. Prakash Shankar Lavand
(Order passed on 25th November, 2025.)

Filed.

Place:-Ausa.
Date : 25.11.2025.

(P. I. Mokashi)
Civil Judge, Senior Division,
Ausa.